Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building ,
Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 3239%-2400 Secretary

December 15, 1997

Mr. Arnaldo Daly

Daly Cleaners

874 Northeast 125 Street
North Miami, Florida 33161

Re: Facility No.: 0250914
Dear Mr. Daly:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on November 5, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1l 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

// " 2
PN B DAY e
‘“#cDotty Diltz, Chief

/' Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw
cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.



Please inactivate 0250914 Daly Cleaners.
They constructed a new site and are now 0251002.
Thank You.

Debbie Griner

Pollution Control Inspector Il

Air Quality Management Division

Department of Environmental Resources Management
305.372.6925

grined@co.miami-dade.fl.us
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NN
Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notificaipr i
ocT U
Facility Name and Location 6 1997
Air Quality

—

Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual ownerManageme

Dule, Chlenpen Zalc .

Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

A7 VEFL

3. Hazardous/WVaste Generator Identification Number:

T LD 784908202

Nt Civision

N

4. Facility Location: 5/7% Mé /2‘5—' =Lz

Street Address:

CIWM#W County: @Mg Zip Code: 35 /@/

Responsible Official

Name and Title of Responsible Official:
Atp1lpo ka@ Mz

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm:

— ) <
Street Address: AFP7CS
City: . o e County: R - Zip Code:

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Telephone: %r) W}- @@5-3—— Fax: ( ) .

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

/
< Prer

10. Facility Contact Address: -7

Street Address:

City: County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: .

Telephone: ¢ ) - Fax: ( ) -

OV 5 1997

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16
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Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was instailed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device | Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |Installed ID [Purchased |[Installed ~ | ID |Purchased |Installed
Example #] 03-OCT-93 I12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-91 #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit

(1) w/ ref. condenser /V/ﬂ»?[ 74 /'%775

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

|Washcr Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

1Drycr Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser -

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

|Rcclaimcr Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser: |-+ -+ - | oo e

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | |

(c) No control devices are required to be installed | .

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?
gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | | months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | | New store: { | Did not keep records: | ]

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part II?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.) /

Existing small area source | | New small area source | |
Existing large area source | ] New large area source [ |
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ) Page 14 of 16

Effective: 6-25-96



4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part Il of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber

Refrigerated condenser |

New small area source /

Refrigerated condenser

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more thye percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt | ]
No such units on-site ... —..... ... ... ... [_.].

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please i\ryLate with an "X the appropriate selection:

[ | I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

[ | No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Respounsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part I of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes tq the information contained in this notification.

[0 6 97

Signature ) Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




TITLE V AR QUALLULY GENERAL PERMIT
[NSQCTION SUMMARY REPORT

ANNUAL

/ _'

RE-INSPECTION [7]

‘BEST AVAILABLE COPY

TVYPE OF INSPECTION: COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ]

T A . TIMEQUT:_/ L AIRS 1D#:
TYPE OF FACILITY: // w”c A 2 ;,_,'. /(/, A _
FACILITY NAME: e, . / B e paTE: < /55
FACILITY LOCATION: S T SES
L A St
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL; </ /C //(// PHONE NUMBER: :‘(f::,’ & Ll
. <

U

afl

Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C)).

Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
//’—/ ,'im.—' > L '/,f/ ', o /7?’ - - L ,— "/;-,,_’;,;.(’;.I 7 .
’ ; p //‘ / Evd //_ g2 ._" P ///, R
’/ E I /' S /
/ - oAl g ‘. - o w
/5 m
w (€]
2tz
)
gz » @
°F o <L
R
&5 rr
® O
COMMENTS: -“"," :,/,")’4 - S /C——// L_/,:;,;?‘/ A, ,/ g ////_7)// . ¢ o Sy _
o I - / / -/ /
T e e
; / /

The Anaual Compliance Cettification form has been propcrly ccmf' ed and submitted to thunspector

~Yssﬁ ] NO[_]

.ﬁ - T /
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:
i I,
INSPECTION CONDU"/D BY: .. doe
. = (Please Print)
/ é/ . ,/f-"j' ) eg— ' YA,
INSPECTOR’S SIGNA’I‘URE(" VA = PHONE NUMBER: -~ ©7é

Pagc__/__of /

Revised 10/96
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS C\
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT <¢
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST &, %}9 / L
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL D/ COMPLAINT/DISCOVEEY% 0 % <¢ 0
RE-INSPECTION 0 . %,,4/» "1 %
~ o,, D
AIRS ID#: ﬂZﬁQ Zég DATE 2-/0-%2  TIMEIN: é/_( TIME OUT: ﬁ}
FACILITY NAME: 4 /@M & // Tl e 7l S

FACILITY LOCATION: g7 ;/ V= )28 ST 7 -
Nirerze fnry |
| RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : /]%ZA/MC’/ Zﬁéfy PHONE: E‘% ~ o

CONTACT NAME: : : ' PHONE:

|[PART I: NOTIFICATION |

{check appropriate box)
1. New facility notifted DARM 30 days prior to startup ' Q
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit a

|PART I: CLASSIFICATION

—

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: () No notification form
{check appropriate box) 0] Drop store/out of business/petroleumn
AL .
1. Existing small area source W] 2. New small area source d
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr transfer only, x < 200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) ‘(constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source Q 4. New large area sourcc a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) {constructed on or after 12/9/91)
5. This is a correct facility classification M{ aN UCan not determine
If no, please check the appropniate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above:
u facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quanyjty of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
: facility was é@ gallons.

%\\

lof5 Revised 8/11/97
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e

. [PART m: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

\-

1. ,Stor_in'g‘ i)&rchlorocthylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? ay ON B’é A
3. Examining the containers for leakage? -~ Qy ON EK/A
{13. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? [34 ON
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at | [;r{
least 24 hours prior to disposal? ' aON ONnva
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber .
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? ay ON /A
[PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS B ]
In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been
installed prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? EK{ OnN
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? ' @/Y ON ON/A
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the [2/
condenser upon opening the door? Y ON OnNA
4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust strean of a refrigerated E{
condenser on a weckly/bi-weekly basis? ay @N
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the [z(
condenscr exceeded 45°F? ¥ Oy ON #va
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropniate cooldown period and after ;
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? aN
20f53 Revised 8/11/97



PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS

TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

9&

a

TYPE OF INSPECTION: . ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY a

RE-INSPECTION

AIRS ID#: O(?\S’C_D?‘ﬂ DATE: $/27/%/" TIMEIN: 2~ /O TIME OUT: .3(08

/‘
FACILITY NAME: ___17 cepntrve. CJearers

raciLITY LocaTioN:  [Y%00 A . Ral Aee ¢

¢’%¢

é o
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : /)75. WW/WLDW/L,S I’HONE:gzOSZGS'/- -%J?zz 2

Fku//NQ OMG

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:I

M PART I: NOTIFICATION

(check appropriate box) - Bureay ~f Waste Cleanup

(‘i"J 25

Hazardous Vi -
Cleanup Section

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup

O

9

Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit

U PART lI: CLASSIFICATION

|

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: [ No notification form
(check appropriate box) O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A.

1. Existing small area source ~d 2. New small area source %

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr

{constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source 0

dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr

transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification P{ ON OCan not determine

If no, please check the appropriate classification:
O facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantjty of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was _%gal]ons.

f

lofs Revised 9/15/97
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MPART 111: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:

(check appropriate boxes)

. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?
. Examining the containers for leakage?

. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at # //a%
teast 24 hours prior to disposal? /1/661_} Q,M /.92 o3 ay anN, S/A

. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber

beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?
b

2K an anva
W an anva |

/ﬂy QN

Qy QN pﬂ/\

———

U PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

\VB)

l.

1o

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a refrigerated
zondenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B betow). Carbon adsorber must have been installed
prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls?

Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? ' .

. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45° F?

. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

0N

ON ON/A

aN ON/A

+ 4 &4

anN

ay anN #@/A

anN

7-'57 |
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B. Has the responsible official of an existing Iarge or new large arca source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? ay an

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? aOy aN anN/A

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Oy ON Owna

(]

. Mcasured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ay ON adnN/A

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? ay da~N ana

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ay ON OnN/A

S. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? ay GN ONA

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay aN ON/A

—

[LPART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS U

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? aN

2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption? /@ 0N

3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following: {
I a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay C]N;ﬁ\l/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay ON '@(V/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments) ay dnN /A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay OnN WA
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? M UnN
7. Maintained deviation reportsl? : ay OanN /A
Problem corrected? ay ON /WA
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay aN MA
= —— — ———

3of5 Revised 9/15/97



I PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS ]l
1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair —|
inspection? /& anN
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? P‘( aN
3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and valves q4 aN ON/A Muck cookers '?4 aN ON/A I
Door gaskets and seating %f' aON ON/A Stills ?‘( ON ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating %’ ON anN/A Exhaust dampers %DN ON/A
Pumps F"{ ON ON/A Diverter valves ?? 0N ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers »?Y ON ON/A Cartridge filter housings F{Y aN anN/A
Water separators UN ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) @4‘
Physical detection (airflow felt. through gaskets) ﬁ\\
Odor (noticeable perc odor) % w
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) a
Halogen leak detector %—
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: UN/A !
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? ay ON
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use .
(PID/FID only)? ay anN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Ay 0N
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? ay UON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay adN
|

M ofetell i 7 /278

Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Inspection
" Inspector’s Signature - - Approximate Date of Next Inspection

4 0of 5 Revised 9/15/97 .
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“ LS LG TLON SUMMARY REPORT  BEST AVAILABLE COPY -

FYPUJFINS"LC’-‘ON ANNUAL [ ]~ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY ] RE INSPECTION ]
LSO a. s

J’ 5 V -~ Q‘U/ g

IlMI / / ;_IM[ oud - AIRS (D

TYEOF FACILITY: J/VCQA/ sz /” f

//'2
,w’v e

¢ ACILITY NAME:
YEACILITY LOCATION:

o A /] A
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: [ | M PSS

PHONE NUMBERL‘V"

¢ Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found 1o be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance

discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM . FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
o . O
S o
R < ~
Z2o v, L
%% 4 B
ez 4 ¢
%5 I
3%
>
Y ~ l{\ f—E=ferAg
COMMENTS: K4~ Yoz Ve s
Stort g 1 &
, 7
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been pro??ég stified and submitted to the.inspector. YESﬂ NO[:]
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: ?

X ﬁzfcée// HY
Whne

-
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY:

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: PHONE NUMBER:

Page of . Revised 10/96




B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weckly basis? ay an

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser-
inlet and outlet weekly? _ ay ON OnN/a
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? ay aN anNva
3. Measured and ;ecorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly

at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? QY ON ON/A

Is the perc concentration-equal to or less than.100.ppm? . - ... ... .. -~ - ay ON ON/A
4, Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring:

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ay aN ONA
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual :

condenser coils? _ Oy ON AanN/A
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? Oy OGN OnN/A

|PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS |

Has the responsible official: :
(check appropriate boxes) '
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? . 34 aN
2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? ay N
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay anN Bﬁ/A
b." documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts instailed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay O~ ON/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments) ay ON MN/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay aN ON/a
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? | Y ON
7. Maintained deviation reports? » ay anN EéI/A
Problein corrected? L Oy ON ONA
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay OnN D%/A

3of5 Revised 8/11/97



n;ART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and valves
Door gaskets and seating
'Filter gaskets and seating
Pumps
Solvent tanks and containers

Water separators

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Halogen leak detector

1. ‘Does thie responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection a'nd[z’r(epair
Y

3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

dy QN ON/A
dy an anva
dy aN Ona
oy aN awa
@Y QN ON/A

134 ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calerimetric tubes)

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

; aN
A

Muck cookers ay El{l ON/A
Stills dY aN anN/A
Exhaust dampers B/Y aN ON/A
Diverter valves d'(Y ON ON/A

Cartridge filter housings E{Y ON ON/A

g o D'Q\Ej\m\
>

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm?  0Y 0N
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? Oy ON
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on 2 weekly basis? Oy . awN
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? Oy ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy 4anN

0

/_7

~#1rE a2 sneo

Inspector’s Name'(quase Print)

e
Zpemégm <L

4 0f 5

>0~ 75

Date of Inspection

2- 227

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97
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DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: | j/\/ 63/171702- @ /84/\,.:/5 | DATE: }),7 /&{
FACILITY LOCATION: /Sfoo N /. }M
e 33/

Annual Reporting Period: 2 19 Cﬁ TO Q( 19 g

Based on cach term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
/
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this mmmcn@ﬁs Uco

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

e

Exact period of non-compliance: from to , ert P
UA w v 4
. . . . . [ e ff\
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: [ 5
. Zo ™ Z
Method used to demonstrate compliance: S py £
® = re)
‘8 Z ‘1,. (ﬁ
rgotstated 25
#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reportm%p@od stated abdve:
?
Exact pedod of non<ompliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are frue, accurate and complete Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not.exceed 2 100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per

ear for transfer or combination facilities.
A ’ —Tnte DN‘%’ |
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL@ S S 275K

Name (Please Print) © Signature / Date

o

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL 248955
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (DERM)
AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DIVISION
¢33 S.W. SECOND AVENUE, SUITE 900
- MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130-1540




DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM o ~
> a3 | ]
e =z =
AIRS ID 0250914 So B O
DALY CLEANER INC ! 22 o M
ARNALDO DALY | &
. 874 NE 125TH STREET ; & = ~ -
(  NORTH MIAMI EL 33161 " 58 B8 <
; ; o3 O
: | @ 5’ <o
o J U3 m
— R o

Do NOT Remove Label
) - ‘ s ' &' C Gy
Annual Reporting Period: _;%" /@ ? g 19 TO Z T / 7 77 19

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in coma;i}oce with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES Uno

I NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above: .

Exact period of non-compliance: from ' to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from =~ to

.
| . o 4 . 1:

T

' Method used to demonstrate compliance:

t

| As t.he re:rponsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inguiry, that the statements made in this
notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,

! does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or cg gtion facilities.

¥ .
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: Vo ! b AN o990 98

i Name (Please Print) f =~ " Signature ) " Date

! . . . g .
‘ *T}ns fqnn is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. -

1

11/06/97

f
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DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY CENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

AIRS ID#0250914
DALY CLEANER INC i -
ARNALDO DALY
874 NE 125TH STREET

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161
Do NOT Remove Label
Annual Reporting Period: 19 TO 19

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. S UNo

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Emitnd DI LD SN -

A . to

Action(s) taken to achievé compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance;

,:zt:;i ;telspansxble official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable i inquiry, that the Statements made in thts.
no on are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,
es not exceed 2 100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons pegr for transfer og binagiom facilities.

RESPONSIBLf@g;IAL A[ZM o Of)’”\/ ) < 1/ 9@
R 4p,, Name (Please Print) / : Signature / Date

\I

*This fQﬂZy ade a'v le to y@ an aid in ord ificati
€1 to meet your annual compliance certificatio i i

discreti ogth%,«r%ponm e official to use this form. ’ R Tequitements. tisatthe
(o)

N\
11/06/97 %, 0”0,
Cag )




AIRS ID#: 2505/ o | 0/{'/‘/ Revised 10/10/96

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: _Dﬂ/é a/éﬂ/}/ E7-S . | DATE: 2~ ~ /O~ 9‘
FACILITY LOCATION: ?7/ L AN S é/'/
N A 2oy

Annual Reporting Period: 70 —& w?) 0 7 - /o 19 FE

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP@R§;
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. ClvEs NO

If NO, complete the followi.ng:
#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:
Lt ///z:a; V7 ) Y. D)) ﬂc&gp/n <

_ >4
Exact period of non-compliance: from / o -6 7 7 to D —~ TE&

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: 6/’7772//' .74 Wm/? /7 /<5 jorCe2p s ? A”{' (
Method used to demanstrate compliance: M /42,‘9 ‘5#53% £9 6 //,57-.) é;; /VC’,,AZ—

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated agove:

£
*E =
=& -
: . 8o =
Exact period of non-compliance: from to =y e
| =
w o
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: o —

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

S8
Bulsonupy 1
86

QIAIIDTY

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are frue, accurate and complete. Further, my annua sumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons/per year Yor dry-to dry fafilNies or 1,800 gallons per

year for transfer or combination facilities.
JAVALNS | 9\"/ 0 18

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:

Name (Please Print) ngnature

= /"'

Y
*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

- DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL 248955
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (DERM)

AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DIVISION

33 S.W. SECOND AVENUE, SUITE 900

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130-1540



/

PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT

COMPLIANCE lNSPEC’I‘yCKLlST '
ANNUAL | COMPLAmTBlsE@F- i v:]
ED

RE-INSPECTION 0

TYPE OF INSPECTION:

}/30/‘?4 TIME IN: _io_{?Zr’!_BqW&‘AT
/ (@,Qn-e,- S MOb,I ¢ Sou
RF4 N E 125 st
N oA N as

Ams o#: D2 509(H  pATE:
—~~ A_L i
”

FACILITY LOCATION:

nItOnng
FACILITY NAME:

¥>-D655

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : A@U\')Q\ &Dm\q PHONE:
S
CONTACT NAME: ./ I PHONE: //
17 A

[PART : NOTIFICATION ' . |
(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup . . a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit -

[PART I: CLASSIFICATION 1
Facility indicated on notification form that it is: O No notification form I
(check appropriate box) O Drop store/out of bL:me/ss/ganoleum
A. . ’ .

1. Existing small area source a 2. New small area source

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source O
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification

gallons.

q{(a

facility was

If no, please check the appropriate classification:
G facility qualified for a general permit as number
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantitv of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large area source o I
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

ON Q1Can not determine

above l

lof5 %Apjg
4 14114

Revised 9/15/97 \*\a\a)
evise A

F



[PART IN1: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS ' T |

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes) '

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? Qy AN D{/
2. Examining the containers for leakage? Ay AaN Q{:
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? lZY/C]N

4

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at '
least 24 hours prior to disposal? Y ON AN/A

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? Qy ON [aNA

| PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS - |

In Part II-A:
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either:‘;E refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed I .

prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below). g |

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? ' ZY/DN

2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? ,Z(DN aN/A

3. Equippéd the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the a/ |
Y ON ON/A

condenser upon opening the door?

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated [Z/
condenser on a week!y/bi-weekly basis? ’ Y AN

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the Q/
condenser exceeded 45° F? ‘ Qy AN /A

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? Y UN

]

——

20f5S Revised 9/15/97



B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer maciines on a weekly basis? ay aN

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? ' ay ON Owna

- Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? , - Oy ON On/A

3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ' ay aON aQwva

Is the perc concentration equal-to-or less than 100 ppm? - Oy ON ON/A
4. Assured that the sa'mpling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expanston; and downstream from no other inlet? A Qy OGN ON/A

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils? . Oy OGN ON/A
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? v ay ON ONA
* |[PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS _ |

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased?

2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption?

3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt?

Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)
Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?

. Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

Sof5 © Revised 9/15/97



|PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS . |

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repaj

inspection?

N

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?

3. Does the responsible official check the following afeas for leaks? . '
Hose connections, fittings, . D/
couplings, and valves ON/A Muck cookers ’ /A

Door gaskets and seating N ON/A Stills
-Filter gaskets and seating Y/AN ON/A Exhaust dampers

Puraps ON QIN/A Diverter valves N ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers Y /A Cartridge filter housings Y ON ON/A
Water separators ' y ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?

OnNva

ON/A

AN

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

Odor (noticeable perc odor) »

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)
Halogen leak detector |

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

KRS

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in-a range of 0-300 ppm?

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? Qy ON
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? - ay ON
d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use? : ay ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy ON
EO HAR T =
Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Insbection
Iﬁ'spec(or's Slygnature Approximate Date of Next Inspection

4 of 5 Revised 9/15/97



HAI)DITIONALSITE INFORMATION:

Sof >




W ULUN SUMMARY REPORT  EEST fi

Sl

l"\ '\

‘v-.

g;ﬁ_g.. CQPY

','.'['vmj,'g)l? INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY ] RE-INSPECTION [ .
5o \

TIMLE 1N ) AHA TIME OUT: _If " AIRS 1DII: 752 &y

TYPL OF FACILITY: ?é/ C ‘\M CfQA A S

FACILITY NAME: DA( /)[ o DATE:

FACILITY LOCATION: ) ':'f'ﬁf v LE 2 s 5% Naw ‘Sq\\ M VAV

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: Ax ANY29Y Ao g\\y,«\ PHONE NUMBER: 5~ 06SS

D/ Bascd on the results of the compliance requircments cvaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in

compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C)).

:l Bascd on the results of the compliance requirements cvaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancics werce noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM - FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
JMMENTS:

: Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certificd and submitted to the-inspector. YES NOD
TE OF NEXT INSPECTION: 2 / 2000

4 {(Approximate)
'PECTION CONDUCTED BY: X0 Hlar [

(I” asc Print)

PECTOR'S SIGNATURE: TZ/) l PHONE NUMBER:
W = 7

Pagcl___ol' (

L7 3-0655"

Reviscd 10/96



S

_ , Al
AIRS ID#: JQZM J(\(\/ Revised 10/10/96

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

A

FACILITY NAME: ibx Ly G \ Qe DATE: g@ﬁi

FACILITY LOCATION: ?ﬁ/{ W\)E 25 st

.

Annual Reporting Period: Hk—r C'/QV 1993 TO MA-/(_,L » 19 77

H

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compli with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. YES Lno

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated abo§c:

Exact peniod of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethyleng
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1
year for transfer or combination facilities. ¥

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: %}’/2 NP—DO / >ﬁ 7

A
Name (Please’Print) / \ghatlie

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page of



INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

Date: 09-Dec-1999 04:25pm
From: Griner, Debbie
DERM) ( GrineD@co.miami-

dade.fl.us

Dept:

Tel No:
To: 'Rick.Butler@dep.state.fl.us’ . ( Rick.Butler@dep.state.fl.us)
ccC: 'Sandy.Bowman@dep.state.fl.us' - ( Sandy.Bowman@dep.state.fl.us)

Subject: Inactivation of 0250914

Please inactivate 0250914 Daly Cleaners.
They constructed a new site and are now 0251002.
Thank You.

Debbie Griner

Pollution Control Inspector II

Air Quality Management Division

Department of Environmental Resources Management
305.372.6925

grined@co.miami-dade.fl.us



ETURN ADDRESS completea .

Is your

LT EVNaLARLE COPY

eE

., Z 333 LL0 Sk3 0\@0\

US Postal Semce

Recelpt for Certified Mail

.......... [ o TSSO PRy

AIRS ID # 0250914
DALY CLEANERS o
ARNALDO DALY

874 NE 125TH STREET
NORTH MIAMI FL 33161

Postage $

Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retun Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees | §
Postmark or Date

PS Form 3800, April 1995

:NDER: ' 0} ad0|e/\ua {0 do1 18A0 auu 1e p|o4
- )mplete items 1 and/or 2 for ad! also wish to receive the

somplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
. rint your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this | gxira fee):

card t o
'Attracr?tﬁs form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. [ Addressee’s Address i-z"
it.

! lw:tgl'ﬁelum Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number, ~ 2. [ Restrictad De!ivery ‘;,’

aThe Retum Recelpt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date -

delivered. -| Consult postmaster for fee. -g
3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number & [
T AIRSID#0250914 |2 333 L6O SG3 €|
DALY CLEANERS 4b. Service Type ‘E [
ARNALDO DALY 0O Registered : O Certified € |
874 NE 125TH STREET 0O Express Mail _ O Insured £
NORTH MIAMIFL 33161 00 Retum Receipt for Merchandise [J COD 3 {
7 Date of  Delivery | '3 l

2-13-99 g

5. Reget (Pnnt Name) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested &

and fee is paid) g

) =

6Signature: (Addre ) oﬁgenr) M

PS Form 3811, December 1994 \ 1025959780179  Domestic Return Receipt [




Z 333 LLO 38k m&ﬁ&

us P;)stal Service . . \
Receipt for Certified Mail

Aa Jnmiivanan Cavinrann PBravided

AIRS ID # 0250914
- DALY CLEANERS
ARNALDO DALY
874 NE 125TH STREET

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161
Postage $
Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

[T}
9 | Retum Receipt Showing to
= | Whom & Date Delivered
'S | Retum Receipt Showing to Whon,
T | Date, & Addressee’s Address
Q
8 TOTAL Postage & Fees $
 [Postmark or Date
E
[+]
e
(72}
{ a
« SENDER: S . .
T =Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services o 1 also wish to receive the
@ mComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
& =Print your name and address on the reverse of thls form so that we.can return this extra fee):
2  cardfoyou. -
©  =Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back |f space does not 1. [0 Addressee’s Address *
@ permit.
o 9Write Return Raceipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [ Restricted Delivery
£ nThe Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
c delivered. - Consult postmaster for fee.
]
v 3700 o AIRS ID # 0250914 | 4a. Article Number é
@ .
% DALY CLEANERS Z 333660 31
£  ARNALDO DALY : 4b. Service Type
8 874 NE125TH STREET 0O Registered Certified
§ NORTH MIAMI FL 33161 O Express Mail O Insured
‘n:: [0 Return Receipt for Merchandise ] COD
9: 7. Date of Delivery
z 2-22-29
2| 5. Received By' (Print Name) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
i and fee is paid)
|
5 6. Signatu dre, see ory ge
5 X
.2 I

PS Forr?‘381‘| s Decerﬁber 1994 Domestic Return Receipt

—_—

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

R e

AR R

1313828

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be fouﬁ)tﬁﬁtﬁiﬁg/@{)our mailing label. '

MAIL ROOM

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: s50.00°"R20 98

Do NOT Remove Label

DALY CLEANER INC
|ARNALDO DALY
{874 NE 125TH STREET

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161

AIRS ID#0250914 \ ,

0

OR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
rg.: 37550101000 EO: Bl
d: 20-2-035001
Obj.: 002273

5
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s

m
o



z 333 b13 372

US Postal Service

Receipt for Certified Mail

Mot AIRS ID 0250914

DALY-CLEANER INC
ARNALDO DALY

874 NE 125TH STREET
NORTH MIAMI FL 33161

Postage $

Certified Fee

Spedial Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

[Te}
S | Retum Receipt Showing to
T | Whom & Date Delivered
5_ Retum Receipt Shawing to Whom,
C | Date, & Addressee’s Address
[=]
Q | TOTAL Postage & Fees $
 [Postmark or Date
£
w
o
o
f
]% SENDER: . .
J © =Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also wish to receive the
®» =sComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
©  mPrint your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | gxtra fee): .
- card to you. [
Q sAttach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee’s Address g
@ permit.
o ®Write“Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [0 Restricted Delivery 8
£ =The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date -
c delivered. Consult postmaster for fee. &
o
B 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number E
2 B AIRS ID 0250914 Z 333 (3 B7X €
£ DALYZCLEANER INC 4b. Service Type ,g
| 8 gﬁN&LB(;TD?’;L‘é : O Registered "Certified T
) H-STREET - . g
@ NORTH MIAMI FL 33161 N O Express M.all . O Insured <
& [ Return Receipt for Merchandise [ COD 2
| 2 7. Date of Delivery '§
'z 2 3-8 g
1 2| 5.'Received By' (Print Name) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested &€
o and fee is paid) S
J 5 6. Sighature: Ad esseg.or Agent) M
o
> X
()
L PS Form 3811, December 1994 Domestic Return Receipt




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FORPROPER HANDLING

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00
3 03 7&0.,

f

Do NOT Remove Label Q’ ‘\ S
—_— Ny
' B oo
(’i 'AIRS ID 0250914 o
DALY CLEANER INC | FOR GOVERNMENT USE_ QNLYS 73
ARNALDO DALY , Org.: 37550101000 EO: B1 gt
874 NE 125TH STREET Fund: 20-2-035001
Obj.: 002273

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161
|

|
!
e

— THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING 0 3 6 2 9 ( 9

o/
Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 |
%
T
Do NOT Remove Label
. e
AIRS ID # 0250914 S%Q) Paygn
DALY CLEANERS o 101000 EO- B NLYZ )
ARNALDO DALY g 3753 : o
Fund: 20-2-035001 w M
874 NE 125TH STREET Obj.: 002273 o o
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